
1 12 Montano Ivonne (MB) 4 5 8 17 0.80
2 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) 1 2 12 15 0.20
2 20 Coneo Amanda (OH) 1 2 6 9 0.20
2 18 Ramirez Cindy (OP) 1 6 8 15 0.20
2 19 Martinez Maria M. (OH) 1 3 3 7 0.20
- 1 Ampudia Paola (OH) - - - -
- 3 Segovia Dayana (L) - - - -
- 4 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 5 Guerrero Oriana (OH) - - - -
- 6 Vargas Manuela (S) - - - -
- 7 Marmolejo Libys (MB) - - - -
- 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) - - - -
- 15 Marin Maria A. (S) - 2 5 7
- 13 Gomez Camila (L) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 21 42 71 1.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 20 Coneo Amanda (OH) 23 11 20 54 42.59
2 18 Ramirez Cindy (OP) 15 3 25 43 34.88
3 19 Martinez Maria M. (OH) 10 3 26 39 25.64
- 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) 9 1 10 20
- 12 Montano Ivonne (MB) 7 2 6 15
- 15 Marin Maria A. (S) - 1 7 8
- 1 Ampudia Paola (OH) - - - -
- 3 Segovia Dayana (L) - - - -
- 4 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 5 Guerrero Oriana (OH) - - - -
- 6 Vargas Manuela (S) - - - -
- 7 Marmolejo Libys (MB) - - - -
- 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) - - - -
- 13 Gomez Camila (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 64 21 94 179 35.75


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

COL • Colombia

COL
ARG 3

2 25
20

19
25

25
20

18
25

12
15

99
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:26 0:27 0:20 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 10015/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Almirante Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:15  Total: 2:15
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1 13 Gomez Camila (L) 19 7 7 33 3.80
2 19 Martinez Maria M. (OH) 11 5 9 25 2.20
3 20 Coneo Amanda (OH) 9 5 5 19 1.80
4 15 Marin Maria A. (S) 8 11 5 24 1.60
5 18 Ramirez Cindy (OP) 6 3 4 13 1.20
6 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) 3 - 2 5 0.60
7 5 Guerrero Oriana (OH) 1 1 2 4 0.20
7 12 Montano Ivonne (MB) 1 4 2 7 0.20
- 1 Ampudia Paola (OH) - - - -
- 3 Segovia Dayana (L) - - - -
- 4 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 6 Vargas Manuela (S) - - - -
- 7 Marmolejo Libys (MB) - - - -
- 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 37 38 133 11.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 19 - 19

1 12 Montano Ivonne (MB) 3 1 10 14 0.60
1 20 Coneo Amanda (OH) 3 4 10 17 0.60
3 19 Martinez Maria M. (OH) 1 3 15 19 0.20
3 15 Marin Maria A. (S) 1 4 11 16 0.20
- 1 Ampudia Paola (OH) - - - -
- 3 Segovia Dayana (L) - - - -
- 4 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 6 Vargas Manuela (S) - - - -
- 7 Marmolejo Libys (MB) - - - -
- 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) - - - -
- 13 Gomez Camila (L) - - - -
- 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) - 3 15 18
- 5 Guerrero Oriana (OH) - 1 4 5
- 18 Ramirez Cindy (OP) - 3 7 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 19 72 99 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

COL • Colombia

COL
ARG 3

2 25
20

19
25

25
20

18
25

12
15

99
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:26 0:27 0:20 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 10015/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Almirante Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:15  Total: 2:15
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1 13 Gomez Camila (L) 12 1 12 25 44.00
2 19 Martinez Maria M. (OH) 15 1 20 36 38.89
3 20 Coneo Amanda (OH) 10 1 21 32 28.13
- 5 Guerrero Oriana (OH) 1 - 4 5
- 1 Ampudia Paola (OH) - - - -
- 3 Segovia Dayana (L) - - - -
- 4 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 6 Vargas Manuela (S) - - - -
- 7 Marmolejo Libys (MB) - - - -
- 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) - - - -
- 12 Montano Ivonne (MB) - - - -
- 15 Marin Maria A. (S) - - - -
- 18 Ramirez Cindy (OP) - - - -
- 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 4 57 99 34.34


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 15 Marin Maria A. (S) 18 1 128 147 3.60
- 1 Ampudia Paola (OH) - - - -
- 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) - - - -
- 3 Segovia Dayana (L) - - - -
- 4 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 5 Guerrero Oriana (OH) - - 1 1
- 6 Vargas Manuela (S) - - - -
- 7 Marmolejo Libys (MB) - - - -
- 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) - - 1 1
- 12 Montano Ivonne (MB) - - - -
- 19 Martinez Maria M. (OH) - - 2 2
- 20 Coneo Amanda (OH) - - 2 2
- 13 Gomez Camila (L) - 1 15 16
- 18 Ramirez Cindy (OP) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 3 150 171 3.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

COL • Colombia

COL
ARG 3

2 25
20

19
25

25
20

18
25

12
15

99
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:26 0:27 0:20 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 10015/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Almirante Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:15  Total: 2:15
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1 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) 4 - 6 10 0.80
1 5 Fresco Lucia (OP) 4 2 11 17 0.80
3 18 Castiglione Yael (S) 1 3 5 9 0.20
3 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) 1 5 6 12 0.20
- 1 Garbari Marianela (L) - - - -
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OH) - - - -
- 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) - - - -
- 9 Sagardia Clarisa (S) - - - -
- 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) - - - -
- 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) - - - -
- 15 Oillataguerre Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) - 4 17 21
- 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) - 2 4 6
- 11 Lazcano Julieta (MB) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 18 50 78 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 Fresco Lucia (OP) 15 2 25 42 35.71
2 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) 13 9 20 42 30.95
3 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) 7 2 18 27 25.93
- 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) 14 2 5 21
- 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) 5 - 4 9
- 18 Castiglione Yael (S) 1 - 3 4
- 11 Lazcano Julieta (MB) - - 2 2
- 1 Garbari Marianela (L) - - - -
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OH) - - - -
- 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) - - - -
- 9 Sagardia Clarisa (S) - - - -
- 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) - - - -
- 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) - - - -
- 15 Oillataguerre Patricia (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 15 77 147 37.41


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ARG • Argentina

COL
ARG 3

2 25
20

19
25

25
20

18
25

12
15

99
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:26 0:27 0:20 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 10015/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Almirante Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:15  Total: 2:15
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1 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) 20 11 7 38 4.00
2 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) 15 10 4 29 3.00
3 18 Castiglione Yael (S) 11 4 8 23 2.20
4 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) 6 4 8 18 1.20
5 5 Fresco Lucia (OP) 2 7 6 15 0.40
5 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) 2 2 - 4 0.40
7 11 Lazcano Julieta (MB) 1 - 2 3 0.20
7 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) 1 4 6 11 0.20
7 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) 1 1 - 2 0.20
7 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) 1 3 1 5 0.20
- 1 Garbari Marianela (L) - - - -
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OH) - - - -
- 15 Oillataguerre Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 9 Sagardia Clarisa (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 60 47 42 149 12.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 - 36

1 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) 2 1 22 25 0.40
2 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) 1 1 9 11 0.20
2 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) 1 2 12 15 0.20
- 1 Garbari Marianela (L) - - - -
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OH) - - - -
- 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) - - - -
- 9 Sagardia Clarisa (S) - - 1 1
- 11 Lazcano Julieta (MB) - - 3 3
- 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) - - - -
- 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) - - 5 5
- 15 Oillataguerre Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 18 Castiglione Yael (S) - - 17 17
- 5 Fresco Lucia (OP) - 1 15 16
- 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) - 1 11 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 6 95 105 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

COL
ARG 3

2 25
20

19
25

25
20

18
25

12
15

99
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:26 0:27 0:20 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 10015/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Almirante Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:15  Total: 2:15
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1 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) 13 1 12 26 46.15
2 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) 9 3 9 21 28.57
3 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) 8 2 19 29 20.69
- 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) - - 2 2
- 1 Garbari Marianela (L) - - - -
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OH) - - - -
- 9 Sagardia Clarisa (S) - - - -
- 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) - - - -
- 11 Lazcano Julieta (MB) - - - -
- 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) - - - -
- 15 Oillataguerre Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) - - - -
- 5 Fresco Lucia (OP) - 1 - 1
- 18 Castiglione Yael (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 8 42 80 27.50


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 18 Castiglione Yael (S) 14 4 98 116 2.80
- 1 Garbari Marianela (L) - - - -
- 2 Acosta Tanya (OH) - - - -
- 3 Nizetich Yamila (OH) - - 3 3
- 5 Fresco Lucia (OP) - - - -
- 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) - - - -
- 9 Sagardia Clarisa (S) - - - -
- 10 Sosa Emilce (MB) - - 3 3
- 11 Lazcano Julieta (MB) - - 3 3
- 12 Rizzo Tatiana (L) - - 15 15
- 14 Fernandez Josefina (OH) - - 3 3
- 15 Oillataguerre Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 16 Busquets Florencia (MB) - - 3 3
- 13 Boscacci Leticia (OP) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 5 129 148 2.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

COL
ARG 3

2 25
20

19
25

25
20

18
25

12
15

99
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:26 0:27 0:20 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 10015/06/2015
Lima
Coliseo Almirante Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:15  Total: 2:15
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